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83To Fit measurements are a guide only.  

MENS / UNISEX 

XS                 S               M                 L              

XL             2XL             3XL           4XL          

5XL             6XL             7XL  8XL

172

68

50 -52

127-129

To fit Chest (cm)

To fit Chest (inch)

To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

To fit Chest (cm)

To fit Chest (inch)

To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

To fit Chest (cm)

To fit Chest (inch)

To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

152

60

42-44

106-111

157

62

44-46

111-116

162

64

46-48

116-121

167

66

48-50

121-127

111

44

34-36

86-91

121

48

36-38

91-96

132

52

38-40

96-101

142

56

40-42

101-106

68

34

28-30

71-76

91

36

30-32

76-81

101

40

32-34

81-86

LADIES

To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

6            8            10           12                   
              XXS               XS                 S               M              

24-26

61-66

26-28

66-71

28-30

71-76

To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

14           16           18                   
              L                XL               2XL              

30-32

76-81

32-34

81-86

34-36

86-91

KIDS

             S                M             L             

Chest (inch)

Age

Height (cm) 

28

5-6

101-116

30

7-8

122-128

32

9-10

134-146

22-24

56-61


