

## MENS / UNISEX

	XS	S	M	L
To fit Chest (cm)	68	91	101	111
To fit Chest (inch)	34	36	40	44
To fit Waist (inch)	28-30	30-32	32-34	34-36
To fit Waist (cm)	71-76	76-81	81-86	86-91
	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
To fit Chest (cm)	121	132	142	152
To fit Chest (inch)	48	52	56	60
To fit Waist (inch)	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
To fit Waist (cm)	91-96	96-101	101-106	106-111
	5XL	6XL	7XL	8XL
To fit Chest (cm)	157	162	167	172
To fit Chest (inch)	62	64	66	68
To fit Waist (inch)	44-46	46-48	48-50	50 -52
To fit Waist (cm)	111-116	116-121	121-127	127-129

## **LADIES**

	6 XXS	8 XS	10 S	12 M
To fit Waist (inch)	22-24	24-26	26-28	28-30
To fit Waist (cm)	56-61	61-66	66-71	71-76
	14 L	16 XL	18 2XL	
To fit Waist (inch)	30-32	32-34	34-36	
To fit Waist (cm)	76-81	81-86	86-91	

## **KIDS**

	S	M	L
Chest (inch)	28	30	32
Age	5-6	7-8	9-10
Height (cm)	101-116	122-128	134-146

